MODEL DIA. PART# VOLT PHASE AMPS R.P.M. CFM@0" S.P.
CF36M/FLEX 36" E54-4259 240 1 3.2 770 11,398
CF36MQ-3PHS 36" E54-4279Q 208-380 3 3.8/2.2 790 11,398
MOUNT OPTIONS E54-5540 CEILING MOUNT (STAINLESS STEEL)
Replacement Parts
CF36M/FLEX MOTOR E50-1254 .50HP  8 POLE M/FLEX MOTOR 3 YEAR WARRANTY
CF36M/FLEX BLADE E50-3011  36" FAN BLADE - POLY
CF36MQ-3PHS E50-1279Q 8D92Q 3PHASE MULTIFAN MOTOR 3 YEAR WARRANTY
MODEL DIA. PART# VOLT PHASE AMPS R.P.M. CFM@0" S.P.
BF50 M-FLEX 50" E50-0292-FLEX 240 1 5.8 580 28,298
BF50 M-FLEX 50" E50-0293-FLEX 208/460 3 3.49/2.01 580 28,298
BF50L 50" E50-0292 115/230 1 8.6/4.3 580 28,298
* BF50(460) 50" E50-0293 208/460 3 3.4 580 28,298
* BF50(575) 50" E50-0295 575 3 1.1 580 28,298
* 3 PHASE OPTION (SPECIAL ORDER)
OPTIONAL 50" E52-0540Q BF50 BELT TIGHTENER
BF50 HANGING KIT E54-5530 **POST MOUNT SUSPENSION KIT
** order separately NEW DESIGN
REPLACEMENT PARTS
BF50M-FLEX MOTOR E50-1260 1HP M-FLEX 1 PHASE MOTOR
BF50M-FLEX MOTOR E50-1267 1HP M-FLEX 3 PHASE MOTOR
BF50 MOTOR E52-5127 1HP MOTOR
BF 50 MOTOR E52-5121DV 1HP MOTOR T635 208V TEAO
BF50 MOTOR E52-5136DV 1HP MOTOR T606 575V TEAO
BF50 PULLEY E50-0393 SPA93 MOTOR PULLEY
BF50 BEARING E50-0524Q BF50 BEARING (10NR)-LA62032 RSHC4H
BF50 V-BELT E50-0542Q BF50 V-BELT (VSNAARA) TYPE A 2168mm (85.35")
BF50 IMPELLER (SET/3) E50-0537Q BF50 IMPELLER SET OF 3 FINS (10NR)
BF50 HUB & PULLEY E50-0539Q BF50 HUB & PULLEY (10NR)
EXACON INC.
CF36M-FLEX  (TURBO 36)
ENERGY EFFICIENT SPLASH PROOF VARIABLE
SPEED MOTOR (VARIABLE DOWN TO 120VOLT)
AUTOMATIC THERMAL PROTECTION
DIRECT DRIVE
EASY TO HANG AND RELOCATE IF NECESSARY
50" BASKET FAN (M-FLEX OR LEESON)
HIGH LEVEL OF AIR MOVEMENT AND THROW
LOW NOISE LEVEL 67dB(A)
EASY INSTALLATION AND LOW
MAINTENANCE
ESPECIALLY EFFECTIVE IN DAIRY
APPLICATIONS FOR COOLING, INCREASED
MILK PRODUCTION AND FLY REDUCTION
*LEESON MOTOR - EQUIPPED WITH A REMOVABLE LINK BELT
(AFTER 3-4 WEEKS RUNNING TIME, A LINK SHOULD BE REMOVED.)
*M-FLEX MOTOR - EQUIPPED WITH A RUBBER BELT
254 Thames Road East Exeter, ON.  N0M-1S3
(519) 235-1431 / 1-866-335-1431
Email: sales@exacon.ca   www.exaconinc.ca
All pricing is subject to change based on potential tariffs or fluctuations in the Canadian dollar. Please call the office for
current  pricing and availability.
 PAGE 5.4a